*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
3309 - 9 mm Round Trimming Potentiometer
Features
■ 9 mm Round / Single-Turn / Cermet
Industrial / Open Frame
■ Both sides adjust

(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
How To Order
3309  W  -  2  -  103
Model
Style
Rotor Style
-1 = Standard
-2 = Cross Slot/Single Slot Rear Adjust
-3 = 2 mm Hex Thru Hole
Resistance Code
9.0 ± .51
(.354 ± .020)
11.5 ± .51
(.453 ± .020)
1 3
2
6.35 ± .51
(.250 ± .020)
10.34 ± .51
(.407 ± .020)
4.0
(.157)
MOUNTING
SURFACE
Top/Bottom Adjust
Common Dimensions
3309P
3309P-1 Top Adjust
3309P-2 Both Sides Adjust/Cross Slot
2
ADJ.
CROSS SLOT
  .80 ± .15
(.031 ± .006)
   3.4 ± .15
(.134 ± .006)
   2.0 ± .15
(.079 ± .006)
WIDE
X
X
LONG
DEEP
5.0
(.197)
5.0
(.197)
2.5
(.098)
10.34 ± .51
(.407 ± .020)
4.0
(.157)
5.8 ± .51
(.228 ± .020)
MOUNTING
SURFACE
2
2.29 ± .51
(.090 ± .020)
1.2
(.047)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
3309W-3 Both Sides Adjust Hex
1
3